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Department of Recreation and Parks

1016 South Fresno Street, Los Angeles, CA 90023
Phone: (323)265-4755

Email: Garcia.Recreationcenter@lacity.org

Day: Saturday, October 12th, 2024
Game will be played 9 vs 9 with goalie Time: TBD
Subs will be every 5 minutes Upcoming Event: Trunk or Treat Thursday,

October 31st, 2024 Starting at 5pm
Follow us on Instagram: @garciarc_lacity Winter Sports: Co-Rec & GPLA Basketball
Make sure to tag us... Registration: Monday, November 4th, 2024

RAMON GARCIA RECREATION CENTER

2024 FALL CO-REC MINOR FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
Good Sportsmanship is Everyone's Responsibility, Be a Good Sport!! Players, Coaches, & Parents!!

1. Ducks - Coach Donut 4. Rose Hills - Coach Staff
2. Rebels - Coach Ray 5. Wabash - Coach Staff

3. Costello - Coach Staff

2:30 PM Rebels vs Ducks Garcia 2:30 PM Wabash vs Ducks Garcia
3:20 PM Rose Hills vs Wabash Garcia 3:20 PM Rose Hills vs Rebels Garcia

6:00 PM Wabash vs Rebels Garcia  2:30 PM Rebels vs Wabash Garcia
6:50 PM Costello vs Rose Hills Garcia  3:20 PM Ducks vs Rose Hills Garcia

2:30 PM Rebels vs Rose Hills Garcia 2:30 PM Wabash vs Ducks Garcia
3:20 PM Ducks vs Wabash Garcia 3:20 PM Rebels vs Rose Hills Garcia

2:30 PM Wabash vs Rebels Garcia 6:00 PM Rebels vs Ducks Garcia
3:20 PM Rose Hills vs Ducks Garcia

5:30 PM Rebels vs Ducks Garcia
6:20 PM Rose Hills vs Wabash Garcia

6:00 PM Ducks vs Wabash Garcia
6:50 PM Rose Hills vs Rebels Garcia

2:30 PM 1st Place vs 4th Place Garcia  
3:20 PM 2nd Place vs 3rd Place Garcia  

2:30 PM Ducks vs Rebels Garcia
3:20 PM Wabash vs Rose Hills Garcia

6:00 PM vs Game Garcia  

6:00 PM Ducks vs Rose Hills Garcia  
6:50 PM Wabash vs Rebels Garcia  

Championship

Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

BYE Costello 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Saturday, November 9, 2024

BYE Ducks

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Saturday, November 23, 2024

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024

Wednesday, October 30, 2024
REVISED 10/17/2024

Game Notes: Garcia Announcements: 
Game will consist of two (2) twenty (20) minute halves


